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Committees 2007-2008

ACADEMIC AFFAIRS  RESEARCH & SERVICE

  Jerry Weaver       jweaver@cba.ua.edu *Ed Stephenson     estephen@bama.ua.edu

  Jeff Weddle          jweddle@slis.ua.edu *Shane Street        street@bama.ua.edu

  Tom Zeiler            tzeiler@coe.eng.ua.edu Viola Acoff             vacoff@eng.ua.edu

  Brian Evans          Brian.evans@ua.edu Clark Midkiff         cmidkiff@coe.eng.ua.edu

  Margaret Garner   mgarner@cchs.ua.edu Tatiana Tsakiropoulou-Summers     atsummers@aol.com

  Anwaral Haque     ahaque@eng.ua.edu Nan Park npark@bama.ua.edu

  Laura Hebert         lhebert@eli.ua.edu  

  Lisa Scherf          lscherff@bamaed.ua.edu FACULTY LIFE

  John Hill                jhill@cba.ua.edu *Lowell Baker          wbaker@art.as.ua.edu

 *Rona Donahoe   rdonahue@geo.ua.edu *Deidre Leaver-Dunn  dleaver@ches.ua.edu

  Kagendo Mutua    kmutua@bamaed.ua.edu  Steve Miller stevemiller@bookarts.ua.edu

 *Marcia Barrett      mbarrett@ua.edu Srinath Visinanathan  sviswanathan@eng.ua.edu

   Wesley Church         wchurch@sw.ua.edu

FINANCIAL AFFAIRS   Jennifer Purvis          jpurvis@bama.ua.edu

 *David Arnold        darnold@coe.eng.ua.edu  

  Sharon Nichols   snichols@bama.ua.edu STUDENT AFFAIRS

  Arun Gupta         agupta@mint.ua.edu *Melondie Carter       mcarter@bama.ua.edu

  Joe Phelps         phelps@apr.ua.edu Seth Panitch              spanitch@bama.ua.edu

  Lee Pike             lpike@bruno.cba.ua.edu *Carolyn Cassady    ccassady@bama.ua.edu

  Steven Hobbs    shobbs@law.ua.edu   Karen Burgess      kburgess@cchs.ua.edu

  Priscilla Davis    pndavis@bama.ua.edu   Bruce Trace           btrace@as.ua.edu

  Norm Stein        nstein@law.ua.edu  TBA

 *Jeanette Vandermeer jvanderm@bama.ua.edu  

  Doug Cook              dcook@cba.ua.edu  

  TBA FACULTY & SENATE GOVERNANCE

   *John Mason       jomason@cba.ua.edu

 Legislative Agenda Committee  *Roy Maize         rmaize@ches.ua.edu

 Margaret Garner        mgarner@cchs.ua.edu   Douglas Lightfoot  dlightfo@bama.ua.edu

    Chase Wrenn     cwrenn@bama.ua.edu
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    Linda Enders     lenders@ches.ua.edu

 *Co-chairs   TBA
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